
2
Trial Date:
Entries Close:

Trial Venue

Entries to

Enquiries to

Entry Fees:

2

Via Show Manager  (www.showmanager.com.au)

Julie Jenkins 0408 007 036

Sunday, 2 September 2018
Sunday, 19 August 2018

WHIPPET CLUB OF QLD
Dogs QLD Sports Grounds DURACK

LURE COURSING TRIAL

$12.00 Non-Members, $10.00 members

Judging time: 8:00am Vetting 7:30am

2
Trial Date:
Entries Close:

Trial Venue

Entries to

Enquiries to

Entry Fees:

2

$8.00 per trial, $5.00 Practice/Training

Judging time: 10:00am

S. Smid 7 Brushbox Pl WALLOON QLD 4304

Sandra - 0450 111 242

Saturday, 15 September 2018
Saturday, 1 September 2018

SPORTING TERRIER CLUB OF QUEENSLAND
Dogs Queensland Sports Grounds DURACK

EARTHDOG TEST

2
Trial Date:
Entries Close:

Entries to

Enquiries to

Entry Fees:

2

$10.00

Judging time: 8:00am Vetting 7:30am

Ms L Draper 24 Rive Crt WIGHTS MOUNTIAN QLD

Mrs L Draper - 07 3289 1811

Sunday, 23 September 2018
Friday, 7 September 2018

FIELD & RETRIVING ASSOCIATION FOR GUNDOGS INC
Trial Venue 36 Moorina Rd MOORINA

RETRIEVING ABILITY TEST FOR GUNDOGS, 

2Trial Date:
Entries Close:

Trial Venue

Entries to

Enquiries to

Entry Fees:

2

Steve Uebel 2 Seven Oaks St ALEXANDRA HILLS 4161  or via Show Manager  
(www.showmanager.com.au)

Steve Uebel 0418 199 419

Sunday, 23 September 2018
Sunday, 9 September 2018

QLD SIGHTHOUND ASSOCIATION
Dogs QLD Sports Grounds DURACK

LURE COURSING TRIAL

$12.00 or $10.00 QSA members

Judging time: 8:00am Vetting 7:30am

2Trial Date: Sat, 29 Sep 18 And Sun, 30 Sep 18
Entries Close:

Trial Venue

Entries to

Enquiries to

Entry Fees:

2

$18.00 ovice, $20.00 Restricted, $25.00 All Ages

Sat, 15 Sep 18
WIDE BAY WORKING GUNDOG CLUB INC

BUNDABERG

RETRIEVING, COURSE

Judging time: 8:00am Vetting 7:15am

Mrs M Walsh (marrilyn.walsh@avokahlabs.com) 210 Ten Mile Rd 
BUNDABERG Q 4670

Marrilyn Walsh 07 4159 9192

FIELD TRIALS
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